
375545 
575546. 
375547 
375548, 
375549 
575550, 
575551. 
575552, 
375553 
675554. 
575555, 
375556, 
375557 
375558, 
375559 
375560 
375561 
375562 
375563, 
375564 
375565 
375566 
375567 
375568 
375569 
375570 
375571 . 
375572 
375575 
375574 
375575 
375576 
375577 
375578 
375579 
3'75580 
375581 
375588, 
375583 
375584 
375585 
375586 
375587 
375588 
375589 
375590 
375591 
375592 
375593 
375594 
375595 
375596 
375597 
375598 
375599 
375600 
375601 
375602 
375603 
375604 
375605 
375606 
375607 
375608 
3'75609 
375610 
375611 
375612 
375613 
375614 
375615 
375616 
375617 - 
375618 
375619 
375620 
375621 
375622 
375623 
375624 
375625 
375626 
375627 
375628 
375629 
375630 
375631 
375632 
375635 
375634 
375635 

J. M. Jones 

Fred Joned= Ford Dealer 

tt tt 

tt "t 

mi l 

Collins L. Laws 
Leland Equipment Co 
H. A. Lewis 
Bill Lewis 
Natham Martin’ 
Guy 5. Manatt, 
Marshall Supply & Equip 
Marshall Supply & Equip 
Tom P McDermott, Inc 
McDonald Haw 

tt tt 

rf) " 
il tt 

Memorial Park 

Mid-West Chev. 
Montgomery Oil Co 

Moore Funeral Home, Ine 
EZ L Morgan 
Motor Exchange Tire 

tt if] 

it wt. 

te tt 
wo n 

i" i 
O K Machine & Mfg Co 
Okla. Natl. Gas 
Parrish & Clark 

Patrick Service Station 
Fen oco Oil Co 

if it 

Pine Street Auto Salvage 
Public Service Co 
Roy Rains . 
Red Ford Garage 

L qh Ridgeway Co 

St. John's Hospital 
Service Printing Co 
Skelly 011 Co 
S W Bell 
oo 
u u * . . 

Southwest Machinery Co 

! ? 

it tt 
tt " 
i" it 

Texas Gammell Service 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
Tulsa Stationery 
Roy Vaden 
Vaughn Hdw & Lbr Co 
W H Wards 
Josh Webb 
West Publishing Co 
WN Wetzel 
W. iH. Whisenhunt 
Pred Wood Auto Parts 

° " it 

" i 
Fay Young . 
Adams Motor Co 
Adams Mot or Co 

" tt 

Allied Bearings Suiply Cp 
Amulco Prod. Co 

Anchor Stone & Materials Co 

it tt it 

" " " 
Nannie B..Baldwin 
Ball Bros Trucking Co 
AL Ballinger 
Ralph Bates Truck Co 
Bell Auto Supply 

Criminal Mileage 
Ford Pick-up 
Supplies 

iL 

Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 

eo i" 

Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 

st 

] 

" 

Burials 
Supplies 

n- 

Ambulance 
Service 
Supplies 

ff 

il 
fi 

7” 

tt 

if 

Service 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 

" 

tt 

Service 
Criminal Mileage 
‘Supplies 

i" 
rT] 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Service 
Service 

" 

‘Supplies 

8 

" i 

tw 

Supplies 
Ambulance 
Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 
Criminal Mileage 

Books 
Services 
Criminal Mileage 
Supplies 

tt 

it 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

t 
Supplies 

" 

Stones 
i" 
it 

" 

Rent 
Service 
Contract 
Supplies 

May 6, 1946 

75.00 
1,229.17 

10.70 
162.66 

2,525.11 
13.50 
52.35 
2.01 

75.00 
54.75 
1.650 

60.00 
2.34 
1.24 

72.50 . 
2205 
4.69 
2.95 
2.80 
1.59 

62.50 
6-50 

55-84 
45.14 
38 00 
66.00 

49 205 
177.40 

58 50 
211.24 
188 .2% 
37270 
51.95 
6.85 
70074 
7.90 
8.50 

79-82 
71.91 
16.90 

141.60 
10.75 
87.81" 
75 «00 
7.250 
4.00 

19.98 
2075 

554.00 
200.25 
220.57 
10.60 
8.55 

5908 
51.84 
5-51 
6.62 

2,266.00 
52.60 

438 652 
15.99 
46.00 
27.89 
7500 
4.14 

75.00 
45.00 
5.00 

66.00 
45.00 
3.00 

13.10 
5.82 

93.77 
1.00 
3.19 

15.60 
4.84 
4.38 
4.48 

94.50 
61.20 
86.19 

1,022.75 
768.84 
820.14 

50 «00 
52.06 

266.00 
6.05 
4.21 

co) 


